
CL 90029 ALABART ANGLES, JOEL ESP 8 Lleida UA

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 79658 KHETTABI YACOUTI, IBRAHIM ESP 8 Lleida UA

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85057 BALAGUERO PEGUERO, GENIS ESP 8 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86899 LOPEZ BELTRA, ROGER ESP 9 Lleida UA

CL 88378 VILAGINES PIQUE, POL ESP 9 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CL 94248 SANTIAGO GALVAN, DAVID ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 93881 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, ELUNEY ESP 7 Lleida UA

CL 92251 ANGULO ARDANOY, PABLO ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 76648 BURCIO SOLIS, ALEX ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 90055 GARCIA ESTEBAN, PAU ESP 7 Lleida UA

CL 89553 GIL ANDREU, RODRIGO ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 88376 HERNANDEZ BAULIES, GERARD ESP 7 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CL 71369 KHETTABI , SALAH ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 95050 PERALTA ESPAÑOL, PAU ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 70463 PITARQUE COSTA, JOAN ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 81867 RAFOLS MARTIN, BIEL ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 94108 VALVERDE BECERRO, GABRIEL ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89360 AIXALA MONTULL, ARNAU ESP 10 AA Xafatolls

CL 92243 PEREZ-MUELAS MATOSES, MARC ESP 11 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 88374 PRADES LARA, ALEIX ESP 10 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CL 92989 RICART TRILLA, NADAL ESP 10 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 90063 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 8 Lleida UA

CL 88378 VILAGINES PIQUE, POL ESP 9 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CL 90055 GARCIA ESTEBAN, PAU ESP 7 Lleida UA

CL 71369 KHETTABI , SALAH ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 93916 SOT MARTIN, MARC ESP 6 Lleida UA

Control Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 (4a jornada)

60m MASC. AL_SUB12M - 11,00 H.

600m MASC. AL_SUB14M - 11,45 H.

1.000m MASC. AL_SUB10M - 11,30 H.

60m tanques (0,50) MASC. AL_SUB12M - 10,30 H.

Alçada MASC. AL_SUB14M - 10,30 H.

Lleida, 2 de març de 2019



Control Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 (4a jornada)
Lleida, 2 de març de 2019

CL 90029 ALABART ANGLES, JOEL ESP 8 Lleida UA

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 79658 KHETTABI YACOUTI, IBRAHIM ESP 8 Lleida UA

CL 90063 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 8 Lleida UA

CL 86899 LOPEZ BELTRA, ROGER ESP 9 Lleida UA

CL 90077 PRIETO LAMAS, POL ESP 8 Lleida UA

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 94248 SANTIAGO GALVAN, DAVID ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 93881 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, ELUNEY ESP 7 Lleida UA

CL 90055 GARCIA ESTEBAN, PAU ESP 7 Lleida UA

CL 88376 HERNANDEZ BAULIES, GERARD ESP 7 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CL 93901 LECHOSA CERVANTES, GERARD ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 87870 SEGURA SEGON, NIL ALEXANDER ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 93916 SOT MARTIN, MARC ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 90077 PRIETO LAMAS, POL ESP 8 Lleida UA

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87263 GRAÑO ANDRES, CARLES ESP 8 AA Xafatolls

CL 89360 AIXALA MONTULL, ARNAU ESP 10 AA Xafatolls

CL 92243 PEREZ-MUELAS MATOSES, MARC ESP 11 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 88374 PRADES LARA, ALEIX ESP 10 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CL 92989 RICART TRILLA, NADAL ESP 10 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

Llargada MASC. AL_SUB12M - 10,30 H.

Pes (3kg) MASC. AL_SUB14M - 10,30 H.

Disc (600g) MASC. AL_SUB12M - 11,45 H.

2.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_SUB12M - 12,15 H.

Pilota (250g) MASC. AL_SUB10M - 11,00 H.



Control Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 (4a jornada)
Lleida, 2 de març de 2019

CL 93144 ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA ESP 9 Lleida UA

CL 92768 BORRELL GARCIA, MARISOL ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 78860 FONT NOUGUET, JANA ESP 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 91670 JIMENEZ PADROS, HELENA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86900 LUJANO HERNANDEZ, MARTINA ESP 8 Lleida UA

CL 83143 MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA ESP 8 AA Xafatolls

CL 95104 MOLINS CASTELLS, JANA ESP 9 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CL 86753 NIUBO NABAU, CARLOTA ESP 9 AA Xafatolls

CL 95095 PINOS AIXALA, CLAUDIA ESP 9 AA Xafatolls

CL 82249 ZANUY ARIÑO, OLGA ESP 8 Lleida UA

CL 92381 ARQUE GIRIBET, AINA ESP 7 JA Arbeca

CL 69515 BADIA RIBALTA, ARAN ESP 7 AA Xafatolls

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 82211 BASKOVIC , ANA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 87266 BRESOLI BELLMUNT, RAQUEL ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 91644 CABALLERO EGIDO, LAURA ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 78117 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 94055 CASACUBERTA FERRE, QUERALT ESP 7 Independent

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 94647 FONTANET MARSAL, BLAU ESP 7 AA Xafatolls

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISELꞏLA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 83267 GOMEZ VIÑUALES, CARLA ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 85050 GRACIA ESTRADA, NOA ESP 7 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CL 78139 JORDAN RIBA, ESTEL ESP 7 Lleida UA

CL 75252 MANSILLA DIAZ, ONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 88375 PRADES LARA, CARLA ESP 7 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CL 90964 SERRANO VILAGRASA, MAR ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 83181 UTGE ALEU, JANA ESP 7 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CL 93164 VAL ROIG, ESTEL ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 92240 BURCIO SOLIS, AINA ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 91886 CEPEDA TEBAR, ALBA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 88377 DURAN MARSINYAC, BLANCA ESP 10 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CL 93147 ORDOÑEZ DIEZ, ARA ESP 10 Lleida UA

CL 92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER ESP 11 AA Catalunya

60m FEM. AL_SUB12F - 11,15 H.

600m FEM. AL _SUB14F - 12,00 H.

1.000m FEM. AL _SUB10F - 11,30 H.



Control Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 (4a jornada)
Lleida, 2 de març de 2019

CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 86900 LUJANO HERNANDEZ, MARTINA ESP 8 Lleida UA

CL 83143 MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA ESP 8 AA Xafatolls

CL 91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 95104 MOLINS CASTELLS, JANA ESP 9 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CL 86753 NIUBO NABAU, CARLOTA ESP 9 AA Xafatolls

CL 92794 PUGI FRANCH, GIADA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISELꞏLA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 83312 GARCIA ALONSO, XENIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 90057 IBARS MINGUELLA, JULIA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 94876 NISTOR , JULIA PAULA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 90126 NOGUERA BORRAS, CAROLINA ESP 7 Lleida UA

CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93144 ARMERO MONTANE, MARIONA ESP 9 Lleida UA

CL 92768 BORRELL GARCIA, MARISOL ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 78860 FONT NOUGUET, JANA ESP 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 91670 JIMENEZ PADROS, HELENA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 83143 MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA ESP 8 AA Xafatolls

CL 91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 86753 NIUBO NABAU, CARLOTA ESP 9 AA Xafatolls

CL 95095 PINOS AIXALA, CLAUDIA ESP 9 AA Xafatolls

CL 92794 PUGI FRANCH, GIADA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82249 ZANUY ARIÑO, OLGA ESP 8 Lleida UA

Llargada FEM. AL_SUB12F - 11,00 H.

60m tanques (0,50) FEM AL_SUB12F - 10,45 H.

Alçada FEM. AL_SUB14F - 11,15 H.



Control Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 (4a jornada)
Lleida, 2 de març de 2019

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 78117 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 94647 FONTANET MARSAL, BLAU ESP 7 AA Xafatolls

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISELꞏLA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 83312 GARCIA ALONSO, XENIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 90057 IBARS MINGUELLA, JULIA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 75252 MANSILLA DIAZ, ONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 94876 NISTOR , JULIA PAULA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 90126 NOGUERA BORRAS, CAROLINA ESP 7 Lleida UA

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 71392 RUIZ CLUA, BLAU ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 93164 VAL ROIG, ESTEL ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 78117 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 94647 FONTANET MARSAL, BLAU ESP 7 AA Xafatolls

CL 83312 GARCIA ALONSO, XENIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 90057 IBARS MINGUELLA, JULIA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 75252 MANSILLA DIAZ, ONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 94876 NISTOR , JULIA PAULA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 90126 NOGUERA BORRAS, CAROLINA ESP 7 Lleida UA

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 71392 RUIZ CLUA, BLAU ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 93164 VAL ROIG, ESTEL ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 92240 BURCIO SOLIS, AINA ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 91886 CEPEDA TEBAR, ALBA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 82695 AIXALA MONTULL, LAIA ESP 8 AA Xafatolls

Pilota (250g) FEM. AL_SUB10F - 11,00 H.

2.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_SUB12F - 12,15 H.

Triple Salt AL_SUB14F - 11,45 H.

Pes (2kg) FEM AL_SUB14F - 11,00 H.


